

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY SENATOR Winter

- 1 Amend the State Veterans & Military Affairs Committee Report, date
- 2 May 5, 2022, page 7, line 14, strike "AND".

- 3 Page 10, line 41, strike "~~24-38.5-402.~~" and substitute "~~24-38.5-403.~~".

- 4 Page 12, line 17, strike "~~24-38.5-403.~~" and substitute "~~24-38.5-404.~~".

- 5 Page 13, line 25, strike "24-38.5-405." and substitute "24-38.5-406."

- 6 Page 14, line 24, strike "~~24-38.5-404.~~" and substitute "~~24-38.5-405.~~".

- 7 Page 15, line 39, strike "24-38.5-405." and substitute "24-38.5-406."

- 8 Page 17, line 5, strike "~~24-38.5-405.~~" and substitute "~~24-38.5-406.~~".

- 9 Page 17, line 17, strike "24-38.5-403;" and substitute "24-38.5-404;"

- 10 Page 17, line 19, strike "24-38.5-404." and substitute "24-38.5-405."

- 11 Page 17, line 28, strike "24-38.5-403." and substitute "24-38.5-404."

- 12 Page 17, line 33, strike "24-38.5-404." and substitute "24-38.5-405."

** ** ** ** **